
HORS D’OEUVRES

HUÎTRES IRLANDAISES 0000  | IRISH MÓR OYSTERS             
Klassiek  |  Classic        
Perle Imperial kaviaar (5 gr) | Caviar  

FOUGASSE
Zuurdesem  •  boter  |  Sourdough •  brown butter

SAUCISSON  
Joselito Iberico

LANGOUSTINES
BBQ  •  Bagna cauda  •  lemon

5,-
20,-

5,50

9,-

18,-



WINES

Mousseux
Champagne - Maison Ruinart, R de Ruinart Brut NV Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 

Champagne - Maison Ruinart, Rosé Brut NV Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Champagne - Maison Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs NV Chardonnay

Loire - Domaine Cady, Crémant Brut NV Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay  

Rosé
Côtes De Provence - Minuty, Rosé ‘Prestige’ 2023 Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle

Côtes De Provence - Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel 2022 Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle

Blanc
Touraine - Lionel Goussaume, Les Sauternelles 2021 Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre - Domaine Roger Champault, Les Pierris 2023 Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis - Domaine Badouin Millet, Intensement 2022 Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet - Domaine Florence Cholet 2021 Chardonnay

Rouge
Sancerre - Bernard Fleuriet et Fils Pinot Noir

Beaujolais - Morgon, Château Des Jacques 2021 Gamay

Côtes de Nuits - Gevrey Chambertin, Gérard Seguin, Vieilles Vignes 2021 Pinot Noir

23 / 129 
210
210

11 / 64   

12 / 69
79

9 / 49
14 / 79
15 / 81

190

16 / 99
75

160

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, orange

Hugo Spritz
St Germain, lime, sparkling wine, mint

Lillet Spritz
Lillet rosé, sparkling wine, grapefruit

Negroni
Campari, vermouth, gin

Hendrick’s & Tonic

16

16

16

17

17

BEERS

Draught
Heineken
Affligem

Bottled
Affligem Dubbel
Affligem Tripel
Brand IPA
Apple Bandit
Heineken 0.0
Brand weizen 0.0
Brand IPA 0.0

6.5
8

8
8

7.5
7
6
6
6

Looking for our extended wine menu? Ask your waiter


